MRGCD Staff

Job Class Code Desc

ACCOUNTANT

ACCOUNTING SUPERVISOR

ADMIN ASSIST/REC & IPRA SPEC
ADMIN OFFICER/CHIEF PROC OFF
AGRONOMIST/AGROECOLOGIST
AP/AR CLERK
ASSESSMENT/COLLECTION CLERK |
ASSESSMENT/COLLECTION CLERK Il
ASSISTANT DIVISION MANAGER
ASSISTANT DIVISION MANAGER
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

BUDGET ANALYST

CEO/CHIEF ENGINEER

CHIEF OPS OFFICER

CONSERVATION SPECIALIST
CONSERVATION SPECIALIST
CONSERVATION SPECIALIST
CONST/MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR
CONST/MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR
CONST/MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR
CONST/MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR
DIVISION CLERK

DIVISION CLERK

DIVISION CLERK

DIVISION CLERK Il

DIVISION CLERK Il

DIVISION CLERK Il

DIVISION CLERK Il

DIVISION MANAGER

DIVISION MANAGER I

DIVISION MANAGER llI

DIVISION MANAGER llI

ENGINEER |

ENGINEER Il

ENGINEER MANAGER

EQUIP OPERATION & MAINT SUPERV
FACILITIES SUPPORT TECHNICIAN
FIELD COORDINATOR

FIELD MAINTENANCE SPVR

Hire Date
10/11/2013
02/15/2006
12/03/2007
12/01/2008
07/05/2021
11/04/2013
01/06/2020
05/22/2001
07/10/2000
04/04/2011
03/07/2011
06/13/2011
06/08/2015
06/12/2017
03/11/2019
06/12/2019
06/10/2019
03/27/2017
01/19/2015
06/13/2016
04/10/2006
05/19/2008
01/06/2020
08/13/1997
09/22/2003
07/20/2009
03/05/2012
04/09/2007
03/08/2010
10/04/2021
07/09/2007
09/24/2018
04/05/2021
10/04/2021
11/04/2002
03/29/2004
07/08/1997
05/29/2018
09/11/2017
09/21/2020
05/23/2016
03/31/2003
05/07/2013
05/08/2000
05/19/2003

Hourly Rate
35.7843
43.7743
24.9748
35.5600
30.0894
21.5354
16.1100
27.4454
39.8226
27.4750

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
41.4985
108.1900
60.1000
23.4474
23.4474
22.6232
27.7490
25.3810
24.0552
29.2300
17.8707
16.9357
15.4400
21.2342
17.4500
17.4447
19.6400
37.7831
38.0761
41.2764
40.1454
32.5896
36.3696
39.6990
33.4511
14.9276
26.5033
29.1925



FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN
FIELD OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR
GIS BOARD LIAISON
GIS/MAPPING TECHNICIAN
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

10/05/1999
05/29/2001
06/06/2005
06/23/2014
12/17/2009
07/22/2013
02/02/2015
09/19/2016
11/28/2016
07/31/2017
05/07/2018
05/21/2018
07/30/2018
08/20/2018
09/09/2019
03/02/2020
06/29/2020
08/10/2020
05/17/2021
05/17/2021
06/28/2021
07/26/2021
09/20/2021
09/20/2021
10/04/2021
05/15/2000
02/22/2000
04/05/2021
10/07/1996
10/20/1999
11/20/2000
12/12/2001
01/06/2003
03/17/2003
04/23/2007
11/19/2007
03/03/2008
07/13/2009
06/14/2010
05/19/2010
07/02/2012
06/03/2013
08/26/2013
05/18/2015
06/29/2015
01/04/2016
03/14/2016

18.0073
17.0092
16.3473
14.6215
17.9337
14.6215
15.1493
13.6185
13.2280
13.2280
13.6185
14.6215
13.6185
13.6185
15.1493
15.1493
14.3575
12.4644
12.4644
12.4644
12.4644
12.4700
12.4700
12.4700
14.3800
30.3840
32.0574
21.9199
25.3995
22.5296
22.5296
23.7732
20.9009
20.2345
22.9338
21.5036
19.6513
19.2764
20.1095
21.2029
19.4013
17.9576
17.8843
18.4808
18.7244
19.6100
17.8320



HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
HR GENERALIST |

HR GENERALIST Il

HR/PAYROLL COORDINATOR
HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR
HYDROLOGY TECHNICIAN | (FIELD)
HYDROLOGY TECHNICIAN II
HYDROLOGY TECHNICIAN Il

IRRIGATION SYS OPER DAM TENDER
IRRIGATION SYS OPER DAM TENDER

IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR
ISO SUPERVISOR

ISO SUPERVISOR

ISO SUPERVISOR

02/12/2018
07/02/2018
01/06/2020
07/13/2020
04/19/2021
08/05/2019
10/14/2019
04/16/2007
07/25/2016
09/07/2021
10/08/2018
10/07/2019
04/11/2011
04/07/2014
12/10/2002
02/24/2003
03/17/2003
05/19/2003
12/07/2009
04/30/2012
03/08/2021
08/23/2011
02/27/2013
03/10/2014
06/09/2014
01/20/2015
11/09/2015
04/18/2016
06/13/2016
06/20/2016
09/06/2016
05/13/2019
05/22/2017
08/28/2017
11/27/2017
04/02/2018
09/10/2018
06/12/2019
04/20/2020
05/04/2020
02/22/2021
05/17/2021
06/07/2021
09/20/2021
08/12/1991
02/24/1998
02/12/2001

18.9281
17.6332
18.5928
17.0100
17.0100
23.1242
29.6031
24.0552
49.7600
16.7100
19.3664
19.5417
20.9009
19.4846
19.7866
22.6747
23.1307
22.5814
19.4430
19.4430
17.6276
20.1407
19.0681
18.6932
20.0262
19.7866
17.3100
19.4013
19.0993
18.0518
17.2041
17.5495
19.0993
18.0518
17.2041
19.0993
17.5495
17.5495
17.2041
17.2041
17.0078
17.0078
17.0078
17.0078
31.3081
25.5570
25.5570



ISO SUPERVISOR

ISO SUPERVISOR

LABOR CREW SUPERVISOR
LABOR CREW SUPERVISOR
LICENSING & LAND SALES SUPVR
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MECHANIC

MECHANIC HD/SERV TECH
MECHANIC HEAVY DUTY
MECHANIC HEAVY DUTY
MECHANIC HEAVY DUTY
MECHANIC HEAVY DUTY
MECHANIC LIGHT DUTY

MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
NETWORK TECHNICIAN

PARTS CLERK

PLANNER/RRA

PURCHASING AGENT
RECEPTIONIST

SAFETY PROGRAM MANAGER
SECRETARY TREASURER

08/14/2006
08/24/2015
01/17/1996
11/17/2008
07/09/2007
05/22/2000
09/22/2003
06/04/2007
07/22/2009
05/26/2010
11/22/2010
08/11/2014
09/12/2016
05/29/2018
07/15/2019
08/12/2019
10/04/2021
06/21/2004
03/21/2016
05/07/2007
05/30/2007
12/09/2015
03/05/2018
12/11/2000
06/16/2003
08/18/2003
05/14/2004
12/04/2006
09/24/2007
07/12/2010
08/24/2011
12/30/2013
02/16/2016
09/11/2017
05/21/2018
09/10/2018
12/03/2018
12/17/2018
06/26/2019
07/29/2019
08/23/2021
04/23/2007
10/10/1997
04/25/2016
08/10/2020
09/20/2021
05/04/2020

25.5570
25.5570
21.2336
20.6838
36.4236
19.1954
16.9567
17.4715
17.9653
16.1477
15.5927
14.6000
14.8749
14.8960
15.1368
13.8192
13.3600
25.3919
22.2138
27.9188
25.3919
23.5867
21.2958
19.8643
18.7452
17.3820
21.8542
18.2925
16.2623
16.4402
15.2161
15.2161
15.8646
16.1472
16.4402
15.4159
15.1320
16.7646
15.1320
15.4026
24.2500
19.8332
39.5098
24.2501
16.1160
41.0500
68.1492



SERVICE TECHNICIAN

SERVICE TECHNICIAN
SHOTCRETE SUPERVISOR
SHOTCRETE HELPER
SHOTCRETE SPECIALIST
STRATEGIC PLANNING

SYSTEM ADMIN

SYSTEMS DATA INTEGRATION MGR
TRANSPORT DRIVER
WAREHOUSE SPECIALIST
WATER OPERATIONS MANAGER
WATER OPERATIONS MANAGER
WATER RESOURCES SPECIALIST
WELDER |

WELDER |

WELDER |

WELDER Il

WELDER II

WELDER Il

WELDER II

02/04/2002
03/05/2008
12/13/2004
02/22/2016
06/03/2013
11/19/2018
05/12/2008
06/01/2004
07/28/2008
10/05/2020
06/19/1995
06/01/2015
11/05/2019
07/13/1998
01/07/2014
06/01/2020
05/07/2001
06/06/2011
09/09/2013
01/06/2020

23.6800
19.7866
20.9639
13.6396
16.9672
26.6965
36.4242
54.0256
22.6850
22.3520
58.8856
34.5218
26.9748
20.1095
17.8320
16.1200
26.2342
22.3583
22.3583
22.7200
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