MRGCD Staff		
Job Class Code Desc	Hire Date	Hourly Rate
ACCOUNTANT	10/11/2013	35.7843
ACCOUNTING SUPERVISOR	02/15/2006	43.7743
ADMIN ASSIST/REC & IPRA SPEC	12/03/2007	24.9748
ADMIN OFFICER/CHIEF PROC OFF	12/01/2008	35.5600
AGRONOMIST/AGROECOLOGIST	07/05/2021	30.0894
AP/AR CLERK	11/04/2013	21.5354
ASSESSMENT/COLLECTION CLERK I	01/06/2020	16.1100
ASSESSMENT/COLLECTION CLERK II	05/22/2001	27.4454
ASSISTANT DIVISION MANAGER	07/10/2000	39.8226
ASSISTANT DIVISION MANAGER	04/04/2011	27.4750
BOARD OF DIRECTORS	03/07/2011	0.0000
BOARD OF DIRECTORS	06/13/2011	0.0000
BOARD OF DIRECTORS	06/08/2015	0.0000
BOARD OF DIRECTORS	06/12/2017	0.0000
BOARD OF DIRECTORS	03/11/2019	0.0000
BOARD OF DIRECTORS	06/12/2019	0.0000
BOARD OF DIRECTORS	06/10/2019	0.0000
BUDGET ANALYST	03/27/2017	41.4985
CEO/CHIEF ENGINEER	01/19/2015	108.1900
CHIEF OPS OFFICER	06/13/2016	60.1000
CONSERVATION SPECIALIST	04/10/2006	23.4474
CONSERVATION SPECIALIST	05/19/2008	23.4474
CONSERVATION SPECIALIST	01/06/2020	22.6232
CONST/MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR	08/13/1997	27.7490
CONST/MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR	09/22/2003	25.3810
CONST/MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR	07/20/2009	24.0552
CONST/MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR	03/05/2012	29.2300
	04/09/2007	17.8707
	03/08/2010	16.9357
	10/04/2021	15.4400
DIVISION CLERK II DIVISION CLERK II	07/09/2007 09/24/2018	
DIVISION CLERK II DIVISION CLERK II	09/24/2018	17.4500 17.4447
DIVISION CLERK II	10/04/2021	
DIVISION MANAGER	11/04/2021	
DIVISION MANAGER	03/29/2002	
DIVISION MANAGER II	07/08/1997	41.2764
DIVISION MANAGER III	05/29/2018	
ENGINEER I	09/11/2017	
ENGINEER II	09/21/2020	
ENGINEER MANAGER	05/23/2016	
EQUIP OPERATION & MAINT SUPERV	03/31/2003	33.4511
FACILITIES SUPPORT TECHNICIAN	05/07/2013	14.9276
FIELD COORDINATOR	05/08/2000	
FIELD MAINTENANCE SPVR	05/19/2003	
	, ,	

FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	10/05/1999	18.0073
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	05/29/2001	17.0092
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	06/06/2005	16.3473
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	06/23/2014	14.6215
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	12/17/2009	17.9337
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	07/22/2013	14.6215
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	02/02/2015	15.1493
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	09/19/2016	13.6185
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	11/28/2016	13.2280
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	07/31/2017	13.2280
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	05/07/2018	13.6185
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	05/21/2018	14.6215
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	07/30/2018	13.6185
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	08/20/2018	13.6185
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	09/09/2019	15.1493
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	03/02/2020	15.1493
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	06/29/2020	14.3575
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	08/10/2020	12.4644
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	05/17/2021	12.4644
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	05/17/2021	12.4644
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN		12.4644
	06/28/2021	
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	07/26/2021	12.4700
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	09/20/2021	12.4700
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	09/20/2021	12.4700
FIELD MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN	10/04/2021	14.3800
FIELD OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR	05/15/2000	30.3840
GIS BOARD LIAISON	02/22/2000	32.0574
GIS/MAPPING TECHNICIAN	04/05/2021	21.9199
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	10/07/1996	25.3995
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	10/20/1999	22.5296
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	11/20/2000	22.5296
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	12/12/2001	23.7732
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	01/06/2003	20.9009
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	03/17/2003	20.2345
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	04/23/2007	22.9338
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	11/19/2007	21.5036
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	03/03/2008	19.6513
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	07/13/2009	19.2764
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	06/14/2010	20.1095
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	05/19/2010	21.2029
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	07/02/2012	19.4013
	06/03/2013	17.9576
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	08/26/2013	17.8843
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	05/18/2015	18.4808
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	06/29/2015	18.7244
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	01/04/2016	19.6100
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	03/14/2016	17.8320

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	02/12/2018	18.9281
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	07/02/2018	17.6332
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	01/06/2020	18.5928
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	07/13/2020	17.0100
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	04/19/2021	17.0100
HR GENERALIST I	08/05/2019	23.1242
HR GENERALIST II	10/14/2019	29.6031
HR/PAYROLL COORDINATOR	04/16/2007	24.0552
HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR	07/25/2016	49.7600
HYDROLOGY TECHNICIAN I (FIELD)	09/07/2021	16.7100
HYDROLOGY TECHNICIAN II	10/08/2018	19.3664
HYDROLOGY TECHNICIAN II	10/07/2019	19.5417
IRRIGATION SYS OPER DAM TENDER	04/11/2011	20.9009
IRRIGATION SYS OPER DAM TENDER	04/07/2014	19.4846
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	12/10/2002	19.7866
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	02/24/2003	22.6747
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	03/17/2003	23.1307
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	05/19/2003	22.5814
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	12/07/2009	19.4430
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	04/30/2012	19.4430
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	03/08/2021	17.6276
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	08/23/2011	20.1407
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	02/27/2013	19.0681
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR		
	03/10/2014	18.6932
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	06/09/2014	20.0262
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	01/20/2015	19.7866
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	11/09/2015	17.3100
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	04/18/2016	19.4013
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	06/13/2016	19.0993
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	06/20/2016	18.0518
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	09/06/2016	17.2041
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	05/13/2019	17.5495
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	05/22/2017	19.0993
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	08/28/2017	18.0518
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	11/27/2017	17.2041
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	04/02/2018	19.0993
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	09/10/2018	17.5495
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	06/12/2019	17.5495
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	04/20/2020	17.2041
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	05/04/2020	17.2041
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	02/22/2021	17.0078
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	05/17/2021	17.0078
IRRIGATION SYSTEMS OPERATOR	06/07/2021	17.0078
	09/20/2021	17.0078
	08/12/1991	31.3081
ISO SUPERVISOR	02/24/1998	25.5570
ISO SUPERVISOR	02/12/2001	25.5570

ISO SUPERVISOR	08/14/2006	25.5570
ISO SUPERVISOR	08/24/2015	25.5570
LABOR CREW SUPERVISOR	01/17/1996	21.2336
LABOR CREW SUPERVISOR	11/17/2008	20.6838
LICENSING & LAND SALES SUPVR	07/09/2007	
		36.4236
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	05/22/2000	19.1954
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	09/22/2003	16.9567
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	06/04/2007	17.4715
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	07/22/2009	17.9653
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	05/26/2010	16.1477
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	11/22/2010	15.5927
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	08/11/2014	14.6000
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	09/12/2016	14.8749
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	05/29/2018	14.8960
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	07/15/2019	15.1368
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	08/12/2019	13.8192
LIGHT EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	10/04/2021	13.3600
MECHANIC	06/21/2004	25.3919
MECHANIC HD/SERV TECH	03/21/2016	22.2138
MECHANIC HEAVY DUTY	05/07/2007	27.9188
MECHANIC HEAVY DUTY	05/30/2007	25.3919
MECHANIC HEAVY DUTY	12/09/2015	23.5867
MECHANIC HEAVY DUTY	03/05/2018	21.2958
MECHANIC LIGHT DUTY	12/11/2000	19.8643
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	06/16/2003	18.7452
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	08/18/2003	17.3820
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	05/14/2004	21.8542
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	12/04/2006	18.2925
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	09/24/2007	16.2623
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	07/12/2010	16.4402
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	08/24/2011	15.2161
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	12/30/2013	15.2161
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	02/16/2016	15.8646
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	09/11/2017	16.1472
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	05/21/2018	16.4402
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	09/10/2018	15.4159
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	12/03/2018	15.1320
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	12/17/2018	16.7646
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	06/26/2019	15.1320
MEDIUM EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	07/29/2019	15.4026
NETWORK TECHNICIAN	08/23/2021	24.2500
PARTS CLERK	04/23/2007	19.8332
PLANNER/RRA	10/10/1997	39.5098
-		
	04/25/2016	24.2501
RECEPTIONIST	08/10/2020	16.1160
SAFETY PROGRAM MANAGER	09/20/2021	41.0500
SECRETARY TREASURER	05/04/2020	68.1492

SERVICE TECHNICIAN	02/04/2002	23.6800
SERVICE TECHNICIAN	03/05/2008	19.7866
SHOTCRETE SUPERVISOR	12/13/2004	20.9639
SHOTCRETE HELPER	02/22/2016	13.6396
SHOTCRETE SPECIALIST	06/03/2013	16.9672
STRATEGIC PLANNING	11/19/2018	26.6965
SYSTEM ADMIN	05/12/2008	36.4242
SYSTEMS DATA INTEGRATION MGR	06/01/2004	54.0256
TRANSPORT DRIVER	07/28/2008	22.6850
WAREHOUSE SPECIALIST	10/05/2020	22.3520
WATER OPERATIONS MANAGER	06/19/1995	58.8856
WATER OPERATIONS MANAGER	06/01/2015	34.5218
WATER RESOURCES SPECIALIST	11/05/2019	26.9748
WELDER I	07/13/1998	20.1095
WELDER I	01/07/2014	17.8320
WELDER I	06/01/2020	16.1200
WELDER II	05/07/2001	26.2342
WELDER II	06/06/2011	22.3583
WELDER II	09/09/2013	22.3583
WELDER II	01/06/2020	22.7200

Updated 10/11/21